
7^ TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE CITTA' DI RAPALLO
3^ Coppa Head

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

100 m Farfalla - Ragazzi Femmine
Riepilogo

RAG 1'03.08

1 BURIASSI Megan 2001 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'06.08
2 SCALAS Simona 2001 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'08.83
3 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 Andrea Doria 1'09.08
4 TRINGALE Anna 2002 Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'09.35
5 OLBARIO Beatrice 2001 on Sport Sestri Levante 1'09.79
6 IGLIO Elena 2002 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'10.18
7 SASSARI Sayda 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'11.10
8 CALLO Sofie 2001 on Sport Sestri Levante 1'11.22
9 FRINGUELLO Martina 2002 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'11.32

10 GRAPPIOLO Giorgia 2002 Andrea Doria 1'11.53
11 ARCUDI Sara 2002 Crocera Stadium ssd 1'11.81
12 RUSSO Sofia 2001 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'12.09
13 BISORI Sara 2001 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'13.26
14 TINARELLI Alice 2001 Idea Sport ssd - Genova 1'13.58
15 REBAGLIATI Giulia 2002 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'14.91
16 PARODI Francesca 2002 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'15.99
17 BONIFACIO Chiara 2001 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'17.08
18 NENCIARINI Matilde 2002 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'17.10
19 INNOCENTI Linda 2002 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'17.34
20 SCALETTI Giulia 2002 Andrea Doria 1'18.16
21 RATTO Martina 2002 Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'20.38
22 MEMOLI Alessia 2002 Dinamica Torino asd 1'20.50
23 MUTTINI Silvia 2002 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'20.53
24 NUTI Anna 2002 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'20.82
25 MILANI Bianca 2002 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'21.02
26 PRAVETTONI Aurora 2001 Dinamica Torino asd 1'23.57
27 DELOGU Francesca 2002 Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'25.31
28 FEDERICI Rossana 2002 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'30.95

NON CLASSIFICATI

NOVELLI Arianna 2001 Azzurra Nuoto Prato SQ
Falsa partenza
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7^ TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE CITTA' DI RAPALLO
3^ Coppa Head

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record

100 m Farfalla - Ragazzi Femmine
Riepilogo

RAG 1'03.08

1 BURIASSI Megan 2001 Rari Nantes Spezia 1'06.17
2 SCALAS Simona 2001 Aragno Rivarolesi 1'07.29
3 IGLIO Elena 2002 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'07.36
4 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 Andrea Doria 1'09.15
5 OLBARIO Beatrice 2001 on Sport Sestri Levante 1'09.26
6 TRINGALE Anna 2002 Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'10.05
7 SASSARI Sayda 2001 Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'10.86
8 CALLO Sofie 2001 on Sport Sestri Levante 1'11.05
9 GRAPPIOLO Giorgia 2002 Andrea Doria 1'11.85

10 FRINGUELLO Martina 2002 Azzurra Nuoto Prato 1'11.97
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